
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Saturday 

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38 Date. 
June 24,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

11:00a 
11:15a t
11:45a  t
12:30p 
12:50p  t
1:45p  t
2:30p 
2:35p 
2:37p  t
4:00p 
9:00p 

f 

Arrived P-38 
Ramsey Clark 
Sen Kerr 
Ralph Dungan 
George Brown  (Palo  Alto,  Cal)  --  re : Larry  O'Connor  and  apptment  to  FPC 
Woody (Austin) 
Lunch in  P-38:  $1.45 
George 
Max Friedman -  re : speech  for  Governors  Conference  in  Hawaii 
Senate gym 
dinner at  400G  Sheraton  Park  Hotel  with  Jenkins  and  Thornberrys 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


